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Men / 7 / 10 yrs.
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arun Chhetri630
G.O. USA

11.800 11.850 12.55011.900 11.95011.850 71.900
3 1T 1 13T 1 2 1 

1 

Brendan Strom632
Platinum Gymnastics

11.700 10.550 13.20010.950 12.35011.800 70.550
4 13T 11 3T 2T 1 2T

2T

Colin Flores561
West Coast

11.950 11.850 12.75011.600 11.90010.500 70.550
2 1T 3 7 16T 3 2T

2T

Tyler Flores562
West Coast

11.500 11.050 12.80011.650 11.55011.550 70.100
7T 8 2 6 5 5 4 

4 

Zachary Smollin629
G.O. USA

12.050 9.850 13.20011.250 11.75011.350 69.450
1 18 6T 3T 6 4 5 

5 

Matthew Navarro560
CSC Great Oaks

11.550 11.450 12.60011.100 10.20011.000 67.900
5T 3 8T 11T 10T 18T 6 

6 

Hilton Green563
Gymnastics Unltd

11.050 10.400 13.30011.450 10.60011.050 67.850
13 15 5 1 8T 10 7 

7 

Ryan Crockett559
Elevate Gymnastics A

10.350 11.400 12.45011.550 10.65010.950 67.350
19 4 4 18T 12 9 8 

8 

Toma Murakawa628
G.O. USA

11.500 11.200 13.0009.850 11.40010.300 67.250
7T 7 20T 5 20T 6 9 

9 

Malachi Archer582
North Valley

11.200 9.550 13.25011.250 11.20010.400 66.850
11T 20 6T 2 19 7 10 

10 

Callym Ecker627
G.O. USA

10.650 10.850 12.70010.500 10.20010.800 65.700
15 10 15T 8T 13T 18T 11 

11 

Sterling Molldrem621
Payke Gymnastics

9.200 10.700 12.60010.850 10.50011.750 65.600
24 12 12T 11T 4 12T 12 

12 

Zachary Affinito570
CSC Race St.

10.400 9.900 12.70010.500 10.50011.050 65.050
18 17 15T 8T 8T 12T 13 

13 

Evan Weber583
North Valley

11.250 10.550 12.55010.850 9.15010.500 64.850
9T 13T 12T 13T 16T 25 14 

14 

Collin Tons616
GymJam

11.250 9.400 11.95010.200 10.80011.000 64.600
9T 21 17 30 10T 8 15 

15 

Aathi Muthu565
CSC Great Oaks

10.600 8.950 12.55011.000 10.50010.800 64.400
16T 23 10 13T 13T 12T 16 

16 

Orlando Baez581
North Valley

9.450 11.300 11.60011.100 9.30011.100 63.850
23 5T 8T 31 7 23T 17 

17 

Evan Fields613
Platinum Gymnastics

11.550 10.000 12.5009.350 9.75010.150 63.300
5T 16 25T 16T 24 20 18 

18 

Kieran Cacciatore612
South Coast

10.600 10.750 12.3009.300 8.45011.800 63.200
16T 11 27T 22T 2T 27T 19 

19 

Christian Barbuto584
USA Flairs

10.250 10.950 12.4009.650 9.40010.300 62.950
20 9 22T 20 20T 22 20 

20 

Jack Clark566
CSC Race St.

10.750 8.900 12.3009.500 10.45010.550 62.450
14 24T 24 22T 15 16 21 

21 

Niko Greenly530
High Sierra

9.900 8.050 12.45010.750 10.5509.950 61.650
21 31 14 18T 25 11 22 

22 

Teddy Gould606
Payke Gymnastics

11.200 8.900 12.3009.350 10.5009.300 61.550
11T 24T 25T 22T 28 12T 23 

23 

Brandon Dang567
CSC Great Oaks

9.750 11.300 12.7009.850 9.3007.500 60.400
22 5T 20T 8T 31 23T 24 

24 
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Alex Istock569
Bayshore Gymnastics

8.350 9.800 12.2009.300 9.4509.700 58.800
27 19 27T 26 26 21 25 

25 

Starks Laraway568
Bayshore Gymnastics

9.050 8.650 12.0509.900 8.20010.300 58.150
25 27T 19 27 20T 29 26 

26 

Nicholas Davisio564
Elevate Gymnastics A

8.400 8.550 12.0009.650 9.10010.300 58.000
26 29 22T 28T 20T 26 27 

27 

Zander Collins522
CSC Race St.

8.000 8.450 12.3508.600 10.2509.500 57.150
28 30 30 21 27 17 28 

28 

Farron Lourens532
Redwood Empire

7.650 8.650 12.00010.000 8.4509.200 55.950
29 27T 18 28T 29 27T 29 

29 

Nicolai Vazquez602
GW

7.000 9.300 12.2508.300 7.75010.450 55.050
31 22 31 25 18 30 30 

30 

Jayden Thomas589
LASG

7.050 8.850 12.5009.000 6.1008.850 52.350
30 26 29 16T 30 31 31 

31 
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